
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
29 

129 
260 
51 
26 
28 

169 
58 
10 
36 
31 
54 
13 
12 
8 

83 
11 
94 
50 
33 
75 
82 
19 
35 
49 

525 
621 
91 
98 
23 
77 
45 
93 

177 
190 
48 
85 
88 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

STK 

STK 

PRO 

STK 

STK 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

Name 
Enzo Valentim  
Lincoln Melo 
Matheus Barbosa 
Bruno Cesar Borges 
Kevin Fontainha 
Rafael Traldi 
Bruno Ribeiro 
Odair Delefrati 
Fabinho Jandaia 
Kaywan Freire "Kaka Fumaça" 
Davi Gomide 
Felipe Macan 
Dhouglas Vinícius 
Humberto Turquinho 
Rodrigo Gregório "Diguinho" 
Christian Cerciari 
Rubens Mesquita 
Facundo L 
Rafinha Fernandes  
Alex Schultz 
Vladimir Correia 
Alzhan Barrossi 
Leonardo "Berga" 
Sarah Conessa  
Plínio Reche 
Nicolas Cenedesi 
Saulo Brasil  
Luiz Henrique "Luizinho" 
Deyvid Sousa 
Marcelo Simões 
José Roberto Rangel 
Rafael Rosa 
Leo Manella 
Edson Luiz "Edinho" 
Marco Arruda 
Rafael Macedo 
Willian Silva 
Gustavo Manso 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
4 

Total Tm 
21:30.216 

21:30.270 

21:30.319 

21:30.337 

21:30.349 

21:30.423 

21:37.855 

21:43.493 

21:43.549 

21:44.016 

21:44.048 

21:44.349 

21:45.424 

21:51.180 

21:51.297 

21:51.351 

21:51.922 

21:51.954 

21:52.465 

22:05.816 

22:05.863 

22:05.872 

22:05.890 

22:09.461 

22:11.229 

22:26.130 

22:27.573 

22:29.862 

22:54.954 

23:02.874 

23:02.887 

20:06.809 

20:23.481 

21:57.802 

23:35.179 

18:41.627 

9:39.208 

Diff 

0.054 
0.103 
0.121 
0.133 
0.207 
7.639 

13.277 
13.333 
13.800 
13.832 
14.133 
15.208 
20.964 
21.081 
21.135 
21.706 
21.738 
22.249 
35.600 
35.647 
35.656 
35.674 
39.245 
41.013 
55.914 
57.357 
59.646 

1:24.738 
1:32.658 
1:32.671 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
6 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:57.937 
1:58.389 
1:58.399 
1:58.350 
1:57.963 
1:58.366 
1:58.056 
1:59.667 
1:59.248 
1:59.625 
1:58.961 
1:59.436 
1:59.146 
2:00.112 
1:59.896 
1:59.845 
1:59.922 
2:00.129 
2:00.053 
2:00.415 
2:01.655 
2:01.017 
2:00.860 
2:01.654 
2:01.725 
2:02.386 
2:02.369 
2:03.970 
2:05.145 
2:07.085 
2:06.773 
2:01.788 
2:02.485 
2:12.335 
2:12.822 
2:06.139 
1:58.852 

In Lap 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
2 
2 
8 
8 
9 
9 
6 
6 
7 
5 
6 
6 
8 
5 
8 

10 
8 
8 
5 
9 
9 
2 
9 
7 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
2 
0 

Equipe 
Misano Racing Team  

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

Moretti Racing Team 

Traldi Racing 

Paulinho SuperBikes 

Londrinautica 

Paulinho SuperBikes 

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Picoloko / Ventania Yamaha 

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Cerciari Racing School 

Yamaha Racing  

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

Yamaha Racing  

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

AGB Racing 

Aerolit Racing 

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

Reche Racing 

Yamaha Racing  

Atala Escapes 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Zitto Racing 

ELB Escola de Pilotos 

Zitto Racing 

Vipal Pneus / Arthur Racing 

Yamaha Racing  

Picoloko/Suel Racing 

Speed Point e Squadra 

Motom 

Yamaha Racing  

MOTO 
Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha RD 350 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.054 

Avg. Speed 

120,231 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.937 

Best Speed 

131,531 

Best Lap by 

29 - Enzo Valentim  

Printed: 29/04/2018 10:34:30 
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    1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2018 
YAMALUBE R3 CUP 

PROVA - R3 CUP 

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:10:28 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

29/04/2018 09:47 


